HLG-120H-36A MEAN WELL
Switching Power Supply
Model HLG-120H-36A
Brand MEAN WELL
Category power supply
Model HLG-120H-36A
Output Power 120W
Output Voltage 36V DC
Output Current 3.34A (Constant Current adjustable range: 1.67 - 3.34A)
Input Voltage Range 90 - 305V AC (Full Range)
Efficiency Up to 94%
Protection IP67 rated (Waterproof and dustproof)
Safety Certifications UL, cUL, TUV, CE, CB, EAC, RCM compliant
Operating Temperature -40°C to +85°C (with derating)
Dimensions (L x W x H) 199mm x 63mm x 38mm
Note:
      Invshop recommends that you inquire with the original factory or its agents about the latest
production status and technical information about HLG-120H-36A. The product parameters displayed
on Invshop are entered by Invshop engineers according to the specifications, and efforts have been
made to minimize errors, but we cannot guarantee the complete correctness of the parameters.
Please refer to the specification sheet!
/products/cid-285.html
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)